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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Tucniaci - 3. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches
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Pins
3559
3482
3273
3193
3419
3198
3181
3118

Points
29.0
22.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
12.0

9.0
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